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Sl.No Name of Guide District Mob No Email 

1 Sri Abhishek Kumar Banka 9934204888 
9304873557 

mr.abhishekkumar3@gmail.com 
abhinishi91@gmail.com 

2 Sri Prabhat Chandra Jha Bhagalpur 6205998482 
6202254329 

namonarayan9430@gmail.com 
namonarayan09429@gmail.com 

3 Sri Ranvijay Kumar Singh Bhagalpur 8676855914 
9661823812 

ranbijaysingh89@gmail.com 

4 Sri Randhir Kumar Jha Bhagalpur 8709540533 rkjha2465@gmail.com 
5 Sri Pankaj Kumar Gaya 9155007172 Pankajvermatekari@gmail.com 

pankaj_china@rediffmail.com 
6 Sri Manoranjan Gaya 9939728405 manoranjan5554@gmail.com 
7 Sri Ravi Kumar Gaya 9810863603 ravigya@hotmail.com 
8 Sri Manoj Pratap Gandhi Gaya 8651498078 raushankumar8078@gmail.com 
9 Sri Manoj Kumar Gaya 9934478601 manoj_kumar1738@yahoo.com  

10 Sri Radha Ballav Sharan 
Pandey 

Gaya 9334313937 rbspandey2273@gmail.com 

11 Sri Deepak Kumar Gaya 7992452814 
9871387875 

deepakdiesel1987@gmail.com 

12 Sri Ritwik Swaroop  Gaya 9958925337 ritwikswaroop@gmail.com  
13 Sri Hari Shankar Pandey Gaya 9204095881 

838406879 
harishankarppandey84@yahoo.co

m 
14 Sri Brajesh Kumar Gaya 9934611463 bbodhGaya@outlook.com  

bbodhGaya@yahoo.co.in  
15 Sri Brajesh Kumar Gaya 9311832878 brajeshkumar39@yahoo.com 

brajeshkumar39@gmail.com 
16 Sri Rajesh Kumar Gaya 9934221943 rajeshbuddhaGaya@gmail.com 

rajeshboddhGaya@gmail.com 
17 Sri Virendra Kumar Gaya 9576745741 

 
virendra_kumar66@yahoo.co.in 

virendra_kumar@yahoo.com 
18 Mukesh Kumar Sinha Gaya 9934611617 mksbg1234@gmail.com 
19 Sri Priyaratan Gaya 9934654605 priyaratna30@yahoo.com  

priyaratna672@gmail.com  
20 Sri Sanjeet Kumar Singh Gaya 9955216797 sanjeetthai@gmail.com  
21 Sri Nutesh Kumar Gaya 9546842604 

9835570984 
SitabodhGaya@gmail.com 
nuteshkumar@yahoo.com 

22 Sri Rakesh Kumar Gaya 9934290977 atsc_bodhGaya@yahoo.com 
23 Sri Dinu Kumar Sinha Gaya 9199661740 

6203376502 
dinusinha@yahoo.co.in  
dinusujata@gmail.com 

24 Sri Manoj Kumar Singh Gaya 9973655240 
9199006814 

manojsingh614@gmail.com 
manojsinghguide@yahoo.co.in  

25 Sri Prakash Renukarjun Gaya 8809630151 prakash394@gmail.com  
26 Sri Rakesh Kumar Gaya 7070175602 

9852056032 
rakeshbodhGaya@hotmail.com 

27 Sri Manoranjan Prasad 
Samdarshi 

Gaya 9234800001 
9939999991 

manoranjan_pd@yahoo.com 
samdarshi_brothers@yahoo.com 

28 Sri Harendra Kumar Gaya 9708472519 harendra-epc@ yahoo.com 
kharendra943@gmail.com 

29 Sri Avishek Kumar Sinha Gaya 9934224386 
9097952866 

Sinhabikki@rediffmail.com  

30 Sri Ravikant Kumar Gaya 9472265184 ravikant4french@yahoo.in 
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31 Sri Kant Kumar Mishra  Gaya 9934794969 mishrasrikant@yahoo.com 
32 Sri Dhiraj Kumar Gaya 9958343625 French.dkb@gmail.com 
33 Sri Kamlesh Prasad Gaya 9973563746 umeshkumar01021972@gmail.co

m 
34 Sri Brajesh Kumar Gaya 9771081686 brajeshwelcome@gmail.com  
35 Sri Uma Shankar Pandey Gaya 9311440756 Umap143@gmail.com 
36 Sri Ramlakhan Kumar Gaya 9934636962 lakhan1985@hotmail.com  
37 Sri Deepak Kumar Gaya 9871251975 deepak_gya@hotmail.com 
38 Sri Raviranjan Kumar 

Mishra 
Gaya 9939086249 ranjanmishra8242@yahoo.com 

39 Sri Rakesh Kumar Gaya 8800749791 rakesh_french@rediffmail.com  
40 Sri Niraj Kumar Gaya 9431606061 nirajkr2480@gmail.com 

nirajsinha_2008@rediffmail.com 
41 Sri Rahul Saurav Gaya 7541056801 rahulscot.gupta2@gmail.com 
42 Sri Ashish Kumar Gaya 9681181778 

7279971867 
ashishbodhGaya@gmail.com 

43 Sri Rajesh Kumar Gaya 9934070247 iittour@hotmail.com 
44 Sri Bal Gangadhar Gaya 9973454247 

9471000420 
skbalgangadhar@gmail.com  

45 Sri Gautam Kumar Gaya 9934058927 gautam_bodhGaya@yahoo.com  
46 Sri Sudhir Kumar Gaya 9931440693 

9471002693 
sudhirbodhGaya@yahoo.com  

47 Sri Madhusudhan Kumar Gaya 7970520969 
9204919030 

madhubaba3@gmail.com  

48 Sri Mukesh Kumar Gaya 9818660231 mukeshtanaka@hotmail.com 
49 Sri Rahul Kumar Gaya 9910245095 

8651450550 
rahulbg25@yahoo.com 

50 Sri Satyaprakash Gaya 9973455022 satya_guaneming@yahoo.ie 
51 Sri Anand Kumar Gaya 8002673333 anand_9871@yahoo.co.in 

satya_guaneming@yahoo.ie 
52 Sri Shiv Narayan Mishra Gaya 9386444776 mshiv1668@gmail.com 

shivscbGaya@yahoo.co.in 
53 Sri Sanjeev Kumar Gaya 9708841113 sanjeev41113@gmail.com  
54 Nadim Akhtar Gaya 9911883387 

9905950700 
nadimakh@gmail.com 

55 Sri Dayanand Kumar Gaya 9718579981 dayanandchinese@gmail.com 
dayanand_kumar_7@hotmai.com  

56 Sri Amarjeet Prasad Gaya 8757678522 
 

amarjeetkranjan720@gmail.com 

57 Sri Raju Kumar Gaya 9934290978 raju48@hotmail.com 
58 Sri Mukesh Kumar Gaya 7061318624 mukeshspanish1986@gmail.com  
59 Sri Lalendra Kumar Gaya 9990740162 lalendra_kumar2000@yahoo.co.in  
60 Sri Ravi Kumar Paswan Jehanabad 9955512125  
61 Sri Satyendra Kumar Jehanabad 9955100490 satendrakumar317382@gmail.co

m 
62 Sri Ravishankar Kumar Jehanabad 9097692831 ravishankark33@gmail.com 
63 Sri Ranjeet Kumar Jehanabad 9911992611 ranjeetguide@gmail.com 
64 Sri Rakesh Prasad 

 
Jehanabad 9934800318 

7979958071 
rakeshprasad8102@gmail.com 

65 Sri Pramod Yadav Jehanabad 9939019602 pramod525757@gmail.com 
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66 Amrita Rani Nalanda 9955236150 amritarani8nov@gmail.com 

AnilkumarNalanda4@gmail.com 
67 Sri Pradeep Kumar Nalanda 7479416908  

68 Sri Mohan Kumar Nalanda 7992346758 
 

Mohankumar08054@gmail.com 
Dipakradio@gmail.com 

69 Sri Praveen Kumar Nalanda 9155764270 praveen224270@gmail.com 
praveenttmnal@gmail.com 

70 Sri Sanjay Kumar Nalanda 9608646853 sanjaykumar620680371@gmail.com 
sanjay6853@gmail.com 

71 Sri Pravin Kumar Nalanda 9955393911 pravin_nalanda@yahoo.com 
72 Sri Navin Kumar Nalanda 9576768266 Navinnalanda707@gmail.com 
73 Sri Parveen Kumar Nalanda 7301502535 praveenbys@gmail.com 
74 Sri Sanjay Kumar Nalanda 8434181470 sanjay4747@gmail.com 
75 Sri Saroj Kumar Nalanda 9430098914 sarojpawapuri@gmail.com  
76 Sri Aditya Kumar Nalanda 9931271352 kedarnalanda@gmail.com  
77 Sri Chandan Kumar Nalanda 9534386496 imchandan85@gmail.com 
78 Sri Baveen Kumar Nalanda 9572925524 baveenkumar51@gmail.com 

baveen1976@gmail.com  
79 Sri Suman Kumar Nalanda 9708066659 suman_nalanda@gmail.com 
80 Sri Shiv Priy Kumar Nalanda 9334943534 shivpriy1974@gmail.com 
81 Sri Santosh Kumar Nalanda 9801399926 santoshtourguide@gmail.com 
82 Sri Chandan Kumar 

Upasak 
Nalanda 7480870445 

8709812207 
ck.upasak75@gmail.com 

83 Sri Ravi Kumar Mishra Nalanda 8507706877 navinnalanda707@gmail.com 
84 Sri Sanjay Kumar Pandey Nalanda 9065597818 pandeysau5144@gmail.com 
85 Sri Pragya Mitraanand Nalanda 9504970044 anand.pm25@gmail.com 
86 Sri Sima Sharma Patna 9308019299 simasharma01234@gmail.com 
87 Sri Mohan Kumar Patna 9905456664 

9472252079 
mohanpryatan@gmail.com 
mohantourism@gmail.com 

88 Sri Vinod Kumar Patna 7870641396 
9199913391 

vinodojha094@gmail.com 

89 Sri Ramesh Kumar Patna 9308369046 rk.7070811@gmail.com 
90 Sri Manoj Kumar Patna 7549030455 

9038061426 
 

91 Sri Santosh Kumar Rohtas 8051511701 sk233741233741@gmail.com 
92 Sri Bhushan Prajapati Rohtas 9801254548 bhushanprajapati1215@gmail.co

m 
93 Sri Vikash Kumar Vaishali 7352082363 

8935877312 
vikashtourism@gmail.com 

94 Sri Pankaj Kumar Mandal Vaishali 9431479560 
9304822930 

pankajmandallalganj@gmail.com 

95 Sri Jitendra Kumar Vaishali 9708745500 jitendrakumar15786@gmail.com 
96 Sri Naresh Bhagat Vaishali 9525652229 guidenaresh17@gmail.com 
97 Sri Ranjan Kumar Vaishali 9279485250  
98 Kumari Priyanka Vaishali 9708940871 kumaripriyanka5218@gmail.com 
99 Sri Abhishek Kumar 

Verma 
 West 

Champaran 
9973260605 abhi91nke@gmail.com 

100 Sri Avinash Kumar Verma West 
Champaran 

9471687855 
9934147229 

avinash86nke@gmail.com 
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